
 
 

2025 School Fees and Levies 

 

 Pre-Kindergarten Kindergarten  
(3 days) 

Kindergarten  
(4 days) 

Kindergarten 
 (5 days) 

Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Tuition fees per student $77.75/day $ 1,783.00 $2,377.00 $2971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 $ 2,971.00 

Total amenities and levies per student  $ 280.00 $320.00  $320.00  $611.00 $591.00 $591.00  $703.00  $703.00  $703.00  $1,207.00  
 

Total Fees and Levies*   
$ 2,063.00 $2,697.00 $3,291.00 

 
$3,582.00 

 

 
$3,562.00 

 

 
$3,562.00 

 

 
$3,674.00 

 
$3,674.00 $3,674.00 $4,178.00 

* These totals, do not include sibling discounts applicable and family fees.  
Breakdown of per-student amenities and levies* 

Insurance  $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 

Speech     $ 88.00       

Excursion  $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 

Amenities  $ 89.00 $ 109.00 $ 109.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 

Booklist Levy  $ 88.00 $ 108.00 $ 108.00 $ 109.00 $ 158.00 $ 158.00 $ 158.00 $ 158.00 $ 158.00 $ 158.00 

Information Technology     $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 

Numeracy and Literacy      $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 

Literacy     $42.00       

Swimming        $ 112.00 $ 112.00 $ 112.00 $ 112.00 

Camp           $504.00 

Total  $ 280.00 $320.00  $320.00  $611.00  $591.00  $591.00 $703.00  $703.00  $703.00  $1,207.00  
 

Breakdown of family fees 
Note: Family fees only apply once per family, for the family's 

eldest child attending the school 

Sibling discounts - Kindergarten to Year 6* Concession Card Discounts* Note 

School Yearbook $ 54.00 2nd child - 15% Valid card and completed discount form must be presented to the 
office at the start of every new school year and upon expiry during 

the year. 
 

* Discounts apply to tuition fees and building levy only 

The school engages with outside organisations to provide 
additional services to students.  

Cost is determined by the organisation's charge to the school.  
P&F Levy $ 118.00 3rd child - 25% 

Building Levy $ 594.00 4th child - 30% 

Total $766.00 * Discounts apply to tuition fees only 

 

Application Fee Payment of Accounts Notice of Withdrawal 

Payment of an Application Fee of $55 must accompany an application for enrolment.  
Application fees are non-refundable. 

 

Accounts can be paid as one upfront payment or spread across three terms (termly, 
monthly or fortnightly instalments).  

 
It is a school requirement that every family must complete a new Payment Option Form 

at the start of each year, to ensure the correct number of instalments and payment 
amounts are being made to settle your fees by the end of September.  

 
Any expenses, cost or disbursements incurred by Mel Maria Catholic Primary School in 
recovering any outstanding monies, including debt collection agency fees and solicitors’ 
costs shall be paid by the parent(s), guardian(s), providing that those fees do not exceed 
the scale charges as charged by that debt collection agency/solicitor  plus out-of-pocket 

expenses. 

Parents are obliged to give a full term’s notice in writing of their intention to remove a 
child from the school, otherwise a full term’s fees may be charged.  

 

 


